DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

SOMERLED ESTATE AGENCY FRANCHISING
LIMITED

SOMERLED
LIMITED

SOMERLED FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

SOMETHING SPECIAL (WHISKY) LIMITED

SOMMERVILLE CONSULTANCY LTD

SOMMERVILLE CONSULTANCY LTD

SOMNERFIELD FEUARS LIMITED

SOMNERFIELD FEUARS (NUMBER 2)
LIMITED

SOMNER MACDONALD LOTHIAN LIMITED

SONABI LTD

S1 PARTNERSHIP LTD

S1 PARTNERSHIP LTD

SOOD AND ARORA LTD

SOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SOOPS LIMITED

THE SOPHIA CENTRE LTD

SORELLA BEAUTY LTD

SORN MILK TRANSPORT LIMITED

SOULHUNTER LTD

SOUL SOUP COUNSELLING AND TRAINING
LTD

SOUL SUSHI LTD

SOUND DECISION DISCOS LTD

SOUND DECISION DISCOS LTD

SOUNDS LIKE DESIGN LTD

SOUTAR GROUNDWORKS LIMITED

SOUTHANNAN PROPERTIES LIMITED

SOUTH AYRSHIRE DEMENTIA SUPPORT
ASSOCIATION

SOUTH BARNS (BANKFOOT) LTD

SOUTH CASTLE PROPERTIES LIMITED

SOUTH COWAL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY

SOUTH COWAL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY

SOUTHERN SCOTTISH COUNTIES BURNS
ASSOCIATION (COMMEMORATION) LIMI

SOUTHERN SCOTTISH COUNTIES BURNS
ASSOCIATION (COMMEMORATION) LIMI

SOUTHERN SCOTTISH COUNTIES BURNS
ASSOCIATION (COMMEMORATION) LIMI

SOUTHERN SCOTTISH COUNTIES BURNS
ASSOCIATION (COMMEMORATION) LIMI

SOUTHERN SCOTTISH COUNTIES BURNS
ASSOCIATION (COMMEMORATION) LIMI

SOUTH FORNET ESTATES LIMITED

SOUTH GEORGIA HERITAGE TRUST

SOUTH GEORGIA HERITAGE TRUST

SOUTH GRILL LTD

SOUTH OF SCOTLAND ICE RINK LIMITED

SOUTH OF SCOTLAND SEAFISH TRAINING
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FINANCIAL CORPORATION

SC184666

SC184667

SC259849
SC540305
SC520981
SC520981
SC054503
SC054960

SC367870
SC478718
SC584829
SC584829
SC525276
SC110206
SC110206
SC273646
SC426057
SC396960
SC532071
SC153593
SC499332
SC503419

SC467084
SC585272
SC585272
SC445757
SC494123
SC051957
SC353197

SC370406
SC126595
SC388300
SC388300
SC159497
SC159497
SC159497
SC159497
SC159497
SC074048
SC466431
SC466431
SC534728

SC043163
SC266858

(01
(CIY)

(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(EL)
(D4)
(©4)

(b1)
(01)
(D)
(B1)
(b1)
(©4)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(ED)

(D4)
(B1)
()
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(®4)

(D4)
(b1)
©4)
€2
(CIY)
()
()
€2
€2
(D4)
(€2)
(D4)
(D4)

(b1)
(1)

07/01/2018
07/01/2018

07/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
0970172018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018

0570172018
0970172018
04/01/2018
0470172018
0870172018
0470172018
0570172018
0470172018
0970172018
10/01/2018
0870172018
0570172018
07/01/2018
0870172018

0670172018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0870172018
0970172018
0870172018
10/01/2018

0470172018
0870172018
0470172018
0970172018
0470172018
0470172018
0570172018
0470172018
0970172018
0870172018
0470172018
04/01/2018
0970172018

05/01/2018
08/01/2018

SOLVE CLEANING SERVICE LTD

SOLWAY SOLAR SYSTEMS LIMITED

SOMERLED CONVEYANCING LIMITED

SOUTHPARK CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SOUTHPARK FLATS LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE NURSING HOME LIMITED

SOUTH STREET AF I FOUNDER GP LIMITED

SOUTH WEST MULL AND IONA DEVELOPMENT

SOVEREIGN HOMEMAKER LIMITED

SOVEREIGN LUXE LIMITED

SOVEREIGN LUXE LIMITED

SOVOT VETERANS SUPPORT UK LTD

SOVOT VETERANS SUPPORT UK LTD

SO YOUNG SO WISE LIMITED

SPACE ARCHITECTS LIMITED

SPACECRAFT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SPACE PARTNERS LIMITED

SPACE TO CREATE (GLOBAL) LTD.

SPALATHOS LTD.

SPAN (UK) LTD

SPAN (UK) LTD

SPANOPTIC LIMITED

SPARK ENERGY FINANCE PLC

SPARKLE SUGARCRAFT LIMITED

SPARKY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SPARTEK SYSTEMS UK LTD

SPA 26 LTD

SPBARGAINS LIMITED

SP DISTRIBUTION PLC

SPEAKEASY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SPECIALIST COMMISSIONING SERVICES
LIMITED

SPECIALIST WELDING SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALIZED EVENT GUARDING LIMITED

SPECIALIZED ORGANIZATION LIMITED

SPECIAL OPS AGENCY LIMITED

SPECTRAL LINE SYSTEMS LIMITED

SPECTRUM PROPERTIES (GLASGOW)
LIMITED

SPECTRUM PROPERTIES (WEST) LIMITED

SPECTRUM WINDOW AND DOOR
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

SPEDIFLEX LIMITED

SPEEDY GROUP SERVICES LTD

SPEEDY UNLOCKERS LTD.

THE SPEX STORE LTD

SPEY BUILDING & JOINERY LTD

SPEY MARINE LTD

SPEYROC LIMITED

SPEYSIDE PLUMBING SERVICES LIMITED

SPEYSIDE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

THE SPEY VALLEY SMOKEHOUSE LIMITED

THE SPEY VALLEY SMOKEHOUSE LIMITED

SPHINX ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

SPICE & SUGAR (VI) LTD

SC552838
SC370411
SC291669
SC453773
SC046600
SC585125
SC585125
SC095974
SC472645
SC472460
SC162416
SC585114
SC585114
SC585170
SC585170
SC438289
SC035696
SC551818
SC224593
SC436470
SC560293
SC466842
SC466842
SC192283
SC495826
SC499990
SC387544
SC261682
SC259340
SC533180
SC189125
SC145700
SC343258

SC245999
SC355057
SC369893
SC554327
SC122949
SC294781

SC294782
SC293756

SC448503
SC476057
SC440710
SC414025
SC271936
SC455960
SC144854
SC214281
SC532413
SC112034
SC112034
SC413884
SC521091

(E1)
(04)
(01)
(®1)
(04)
(B1)
(1)
(D4)
(01)
(EL)
(D4)
(C1)
(1)
(1)
(B1)
(D4)
(©4)
(©4)
(04)
(D4)
(04)
(01)
(04)
(D4)
(01)
(01)
(®1)
(D4)
(04)
(01)
(€2)
(EL)
(CID)

(®1)
(D4)
(©4)
(©4)
(D4)
(CIY)

(01)
(®4)

(01)
(€2)
(EL)
(D4)
(01)
(01)
(D4)
(D4)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(D4)
(®4)

0570172018
0570172018
07/01/2018
0970172018
10/01/2018
0970172018
0970172018
0970172018
04/01/2018
10/01/2018
06/01/2018
0970172018
0970172018
0970172018
0970172018
0870172018
0570172018
0870172018
0870172018
08/01/2018
0870172018
10/01/2018
0870172018
08/01/2018
07/01/2018
0970172018
0570172018
0570172018
0470172018
0570172018
0570172018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018

05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
10/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
06/01/2018

09/01/2018
0870172018
0970172018
10/01/2018
0470172018
10/01/2018
0570172018
06/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
0470172018
0970172018



