DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
SOMERLED ESTATE AGENCY FRANCHISING	SC184666	(D1) 07/01/2018	SOLVE CLEANING SERVICE LTD	SC552838	(E1) 05/01/2018
LIMITED	20104000	(DI) 07/01/2010	SOLWAY SOLAR SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC370411	(D4) 05/01/2018
SOMERLED FINANCIAL CORPORATION	SC184667	(D1) 07/01/2018	SOMERLED CONVEYANCING LIMITED	SC291669	(D1) 07/01/2018
LIMITED	56101007	(D1) 07/01/2010	SOUTHPARK CONSULTANCY LIMITED	SC453773	(D1) 09/01/2018
SOMERLED FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC259849	(D1) 07/01/2018	SOUTHPARK FLATS LIMITED	SC046600	(D4) 10/01/2018
SOMETHING SPECIAL (WHISKY) LIMITED	SC540305	(D1) 04/01/2018	SOUTHSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC585125	(B1) 09/01/2018
SOMMERVILLE CONSULTANCY LTD	SC520981	(D1) 08/01/2018	SOUTHSIDE HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC585125	(C1) 09/01/2018
SOMMERVILLE CONSULTANCY LTD	SC520981	(E1) 09/01/2018	SOUTHSIDE NURSING HOME LIMITED	SC095974	(D4) 09/01/2018
SOMNERFIELD FEUARS LIMITED	SC054503	(D4) 07/01/2018	SOUTH STREET AF I FOUNDER GP LIMITED		(D1) 04/01/2018
SOMNERFIELD FEUARS (NUMBER 2)	SC054960	(D4) 07/01/2018	SOUTH WEST MULL AND IONA DEVELOPMENT		(E1) 10/01/2018
LIMITED		•	SOVEREIGN HOMEMAKER LIMITED	SC162416	(D4) 06/01/2018
SOMNER MACDONALD LOTHIAN LIMITED	SC367870	(D1) 05/01/2018	SOVEREIGN LUXE LIMITED	SC585114	(C1) 09/01/2018
SONABI LTD	SC478718	(D1) 09/01/2018	SOVEREIGN LUXE LIMITED	SC585114	(B1) 09/01/2018
S1 PARTNERSHIP LTD	SC584829	(C1) 04/01/2018	SOVOT VETERANS SUPPORT UK LTD	SC585170	(C1) 09/01/2018
S1 PARTNERSHIP LTD	SC584829	(B1) 04/01/2018	SOVOT VETERANS SUPPORT UK LTD	SC585170	(B1) 09/01/2018
SOOD AND ARORA LTD	SC525276	(D1) 08/01/2018	SO YOUNG SO WISE LIMITED	SC438289	(D4) 08/01/2018
SOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC110206	(D4) 04/01/2018	SPACE ARCHITECTS LIMITED	SC035696	(D4) 05/01/2018
SOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC110206	(D1) 05/01/2018	SPACECRAFT INDUSTRIES LIMITED	SC551818	(D4) 08/01/2018
SOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC273646	(D1) 04/01/2018	SPACE PARTNERS LIMITED	SC224593	(D4) 08/01/2018
SOOPS LIMITED	SC426057	(D1) 09/01/2018	SPACE TO CREATE (GLOBAL) LTD.	SC436470	(D4) 08/01/2018
THE SOPHIA CENTRE LTD	SC396960	(D1) 10/01/2018	SPALATHOS LTD.	SC560293	(D4) 08/01/2018
SORELLA BEAUTY LTD	SC532071	(D1) 08/01/2018	SPAN (UK) LTD	SC466842	(D1) 10/01/2018
SORN MILK TRANSPORT LIMITED	SC153593	(D1) 05/01/2018	SPAN (UK) LTD	SC466842	(D4) 08/01/2018
SOULHUNTER LTD	SC499332	(D1) 07/01/2018	SPANOPTIC LIMITED	SC192283	(D4) 08/01/2018
SOUL SOUP COUNSELLING AND TRAINING	SC503419	(E1) 08/01/2018	SPARK ENERGY FINANCE PLC	SC495826	(D1) 07/01/2018
LTD			SPARKLE SUGARCRAFT LIMITED	SC499990	(D1) 09/01/2018
SOUL SUSHI LTD	SC467084		SPARKY ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC387544	(D1) 05/01/2018
SOUND DECISION DISCOS LTD	SC585272	(B1) 10/01/2018	SPARTEK SYSTEMS UK LTD	SC261682	(D4) 05/01/2018
SOUND DECISION DISCOS LTD	SC585272	(C1) 10/01/2018	SPA 26 LTD	SC259340	(D4) 04/01/2018
SOUNDS LIKE DESIGN LTD	SC445757	(D1) 08/01/2018	SPBARGAINS LIMITED	SC533180	(D1) 05/01/2018
SOUTAR GROUNDWORKS LIMITED	SC494123	(D4) 09/01/2018	SP DISTRIBUTION PLC	SC189125	(C2) 05/01/2018
SOUTHANNAN PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC051957	(D4) 08/01/2018	SPEAKEASY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	SC145700	(E1) 04/01/2018
SOUTH AYRSHIRE DEMENTIA SUPPORT	SC353197	(D4) 10/01/2018	SPECIALIST COMMISSIONING SERVICES	SC343258	(D1) 08/01/2018
ASSOCIATION	00070406	(D4) 04/01/0010	LIMITED	GG0.4F0.00	(D1) 05/01/0010
SOUTH BARNS (BANKFOOT) LTD	SC370406	(D4) 04/01/2018	SPECIALIST WELDING SERVICES LIMITED	SC245999	(D1) 05/01/2018
SOUTH CASTLE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC126595	(D1) 08/01/2018	SPECIALIZED EVENT GUARDING LIMITED	SC355057	(D4) 09/01/2018
SOUTH COWAL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	SC388300	(D4) 04/01/2018	SPECIALIZED ORGANIZATION LIMITED	SC369893	(D4) 09/01/2018
COMPANY SOUTH COWAL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	SC388300	(02) 00/01/2010	SPECIAL OPS AGENCY LIMITED	SC554327 SC122949	(D4) 10/01/2018
COMPANY	50300300	(C2) 09/01/2018	SPECTRAL LINE SYSTEMS LIMITED SPECTRUM PROPERTIES (GLASGOW)	SC122949 SC294781	(D4) 08/01/2018 (D1) 05/01/2018
SOUTHERN SCOTTISH COUNTIES BURNS	SC159497	(D1) 04/01/2018	LIMITED	30294701	(DI) 03/01/2018
ASSOCIATION (COMMEMORATION) LIMI	20133437	(DI) 04/01/2016	SPECTRUM PROPERTIES (WEST) LIMITED	SC294782	(D1) 05/01/2018
SOUTHERN SCOTTISH COUNTIES BURNS	SC159497	(C2) 04/01/2018	SPECTRUM WINDOW AND DOOR	SC293756	(D4) 06/01/2018
ASSOCIATION (COMMEMORATION) LIMI	50137177	(02) 01/01/2010	MAINTENANCE LIMITED	DC273730	(D1) 00/01/2010
SOUTHERN SCOTTISH COUNTIES BURNS	SC159497	(C2) 05/01/2018	SPEDIFLEX LIMITED	SC448503	(D1) 09/01/2018
ASSOCIATION (COMMEMORATION) LIMI	5010717.	(02) 03,01,2010	SPEEDY GROUP SERVICES LTD	SC476057	(C2) 08/01/2018
SOUTHERN SCOTTISH COUNTIES BURNS	SC159497	(C2) 04/01/2018	SPEEDY UNLOCKERS LTD.	SC440710	(E1) 09/01/2018
ASSOCIATION (COMMEMORATION) LIMI		(,,,	THE SPEX STORE LTD	SC414025	(D4) 10/01/2018
SOUTHERN SCOTTISH COUNTIES BURNS	SC159497	(C2) 09/01/2018	SPEY BUILDING & JOINERY LTD	SC271936	(D1) 04/01/2018
ASSOCIATION (COMMEMORATION) LIMI		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	SPEY MARINE LTD	SC455960	(D1) 10/01/2018
SOUTH FORNET ESTATES LIMITED	SC074048	(D4) 08/01/2018	SPEYROC LIMITED	SC144854	(D4) 05/01/2018
SOUTH GEORGIA HERITAGE TRUST	SC466431	(C2) 04/01/2018	SPEYSIDE PLUMBING SERVICES LIMITED	SC214281	(D4) 06/01/2018
SOUTH GEORGIA HERITAGE TRUST	SC466431	(D4) 04/01/2018	SPEYSIDE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	SC532413	(D1) 10/01/2018
SOUTH GRILL LTD	SC534728	(D4) 09/01/2018	THE SPEY VALLEY SMOKEHOUSE LIMITED	SC112034	(C2) 10/01/2018
SOUTH OF SCOTLAND ICE RINK LIMITED	SC043163	(D1) 05/01/2018	THE SPEY VALLEY SMOKEHOUSE LIMITED	SC112034	(C2) 10/01/2018
SOUTH OF SCOTLAND SEAFISH TRAINING	SC266858	(D1) 08/01/2018	SPHINX ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	SC413884	(D4) 04/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED			SPICE & SUGAR (VI) LTD	SC521091	(D4) 09/01/2018